Inhalt

Introduction by the editors 7
Einleitung der Herausgeber 9
Replica (1) A Challenging Gift 11

Personliche Begegnungen

Zum Wirken Udo Reifners 21
Michael Knobloch

Replik (2) Das institut fiir finanzdienstleistungen e.V.

— Ein Riickblick 26
Udo Reifner - standing firm 29
Hans W. Micklitz

Replik (3) Who is the consumer? 32
Udo Reifner, marxist or missionary? 35
Nick Huls

Replik (4) Marx without Missionaries 40
Das ist so. Das war so. Das bleibt (so) 43
Ulrich Kriiger

Replik (5) Jiidische Juristen in Deutschland — unser Vorbild 48
Udo Reifner - ein Kinstler der juristischen Sprache 51
Anténio Herman Benjamin und Claudia Lima Marques

Replik (6) Brazil - El Dorado in Consumer Protection 52

13

Bibliografische Informationen HE
https://d-nb.info/1287057837 digitalisiert durch 1 L
BLIOTHE


https://d-nb.info/1287057837

wDas Geld“

The Money 1-3

Doris Neuberger
Replik (7) Interdisciplinarity between Law and Social Economics

Ein gutes Leben fiir alle

Axel Halfmeier
Replik (8) Gerechtigkeit und Effizienz

Das Geld — Provisionen

Dirk Ulbricht
Replik (9) Provision und Wucher

»Das Geld“ und das Versicherungsrecht

Edda Castello
Replik (10) Wissenschaft und Praxis

Zur Zukunft der Zinsen: real- vs. geldwirtschaftliche Auffassung

Matija Mayer-Fiedrich
Replik (11) Zinsen sind eine Fata Morgana

Risiko: Streuung oder Spekulation?

Daniel Donch
Replik (12) Finanzrisiken muss man verwetten

Life Time Contracts and Social Contract Law

The Lost Penny

Geraint Howells
Replik (13) The Lost Penny

Alternative Economic Law:
Challenging the Paradigm of Legal Dogmatics

Thomas Wilhelmsson
Replik (14) Alternative Commercial Law

14

5S

63

67

72

77

81

83

90

93

98

101

107

111

114

115

121



Arbeitslosigkeit verschuldeter Verbraucher

Karl-Jiirgen Bieback
Replik (15) Arbeitslosigkeit verschuldeter Verbraucher

Life Time Contracts — Developments

Principles of Life Time Contracts
Luca Nogler

Principles of Social Contract Law and Residential Tenancy Law

Christoph U. Schmid
Replik (16) LTC - a bird with three wings
Replik (17) “Term or time” versus “duration”
Replik (18) Principles: Politics or Law

Renting a Slave
— European Contract Law in the Credit Society

Klaus Tonner

Social Contract Law through Labour Law?

Rafael Encinas de Mufiagorri
Replik (19) Rent or Buy? (Klaus Tonner; Rafael Monagourri)
Replik (20) Having or Using: from property to LTCs

Renting a Slave
— European Contract Law in the Credit Society

Brigitta Lurger
Replik (21) Contractual Relations and relational contracts

Market-Based Social Policies
- Contributions by Udo Reifner

Martina Eckardt

Verbraucherschutz und Neo-Liberalismus
Nuno Manuel Pinto Oliveira

125

129

135

141

146
148
151

153

163

167
170

171

176

179

183

15



Lebenszeitvertrage im Licht der aktuellen Entwicklungen des
Europiischen Vertragsrechts

Helena Klinger

Social Contracts in the light of the Common Frame of Reference

Luisa Antoniolli
Replik (22) DCFR and Contracts

Etica del contratto e lo spot contract del gioco

Andrea Nicolussi
Replik (23) Ethik und Recht

Credit and consumer debt

Responsible Credit and the European Coalition for Responsible
Credit

Iain Ramsay

Biopolitica ed economia del debito
Alessandro Somma

Responsible Credit in the EU:
National Law, the New EU-Directive and Beyond

Damon Gibbons

Responsible Bankruptcy
Joseph Spooner

Usury — A Forgotten Concept?
Jobanna Niemi

Sovereign Debt and Human Rights

Alan White
Replik (24) Consumer Credit and Debt

16

191

197

206

209

223

227

231

237

243

253

259

262



Enforcement — Rechtsdurchsetzung

Effektivititsdefizite im Rechtssystem
— Schutzlicken fur Verbraucher/innen

Hans-Peter Schwintowsk:

Kollektiver Rechtsgebrauch
Eva Kocher

Gestalten oder Richten

Wolfhard Kohte
Replik (25) Entformalisierung, Befriedung und kollektives Handeln

Social finance and Regulation

Verbraucherschutz durch die BaFin?
Peter Rott

Financial Supervision and Consumer Protection in the Post-Crisis
European Union:
An Uneasy Relationship

Olha O. Cherednychenko

The Regulatory/Supervisory Implications of a Socially Responsible
Finance

Giovanni Ferri

Praventiver Finanz-TUV
— Mehrwert fiir die gesamte Gesellschaft

Sandra Schuster

Where the Law Ends
— Why the OMT Controversy is Undecidable

Christian Joerges
Replik (26) Social Finance and the State

271

277

283

289

295

303

311

317

327

336

17



Financial Literacy

Consumer Education and Information Rights in Financial Services
Christine Riefa

Mehr Finanzbildung und weniger Regulatorik!

Reinbold Hedtke
Replik (27) Financial Education

Interview mit Udo Reifner zum wissenschaftlichen Lebenslauf

Die Autorinnen und Autoren

Publications of Udo Reifner (books in italic)

18

345

361

369

373

387

391



